Audi A4
VIN kodas
WAUZZZF42RA015017
Sugeneruota: 2025-12-23 11:44
Galioja: 308 d.
Informacija
Pateikiami pagrindiniai tikrinamo automobilio duomenys bei atliktų patikrinimų santrauka.

Model A4 Sedan 2.0 R4110 A7
Series A4
Type code 8WCA7G
Engine code DMSB 4-cylinder SI engine 2.0 l/110 kW (16V) turbo FSI,
homogeneous base engine is T2J/T5H/T4X
Power 110
Fuel type Petrol
Displacement 2.00
Drive type FWD
Skelbimas
Rasta įrašų apie
automobilio pardavimą
Rida
Nerasta neatitikimų
ridos istorijoje
Vagystės
Įrašų nerasta
Žalų / remontų
vertinimas
Rasta informacijos apie
automobilio pažeidimus
Nuotraukos
Rastos istorinės
automobilio nuotraukos
Steering side Left
Color Brilliant Black/Brilliant Black
Interior Cedar Brown-Cedar Brown-Granite Gray/ Black-Black/Black/Black
Transmission automatic
Transmission code VKK
Automobilio komplektacija
(Originalo kalba)
PAV1 Driving on the right
PA51 Audi AG
PAQ0 Standard-production quality
PE0A No special edition
PFU0 Country group A
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PFM0 Basic equipment variant
PIX1 SI engine
PJ2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
P0C0 Standard
PVF0 Standard pedal cluster
P0UA Without special color trim
P1D0 Without trailer hitch
P1PA Standard wheel bolts
P0YF Weight range 6 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P0Y3 Cold zones
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P1Z5 Increase in initial standard fuel filling
P3H0 Without backrest release for front seats
P2WA Without additional tires
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P8Z5 Not hot country
P7Y1 Side Assist
P7P0 Without lumbar support in seat backrests
P8G1 High beam assistant
P0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
P0G7 Tiptronic
P1A2 Fuel system for SI engine with direct injection (FSI)
P5C0 Without special body measures
P5J0 Without rear spoiler
P6V1 Rear trim panel (ECE)
P6W6 Front license plate carrier
P7G0 Without preparation for VTS (vehicle tracking system)
P8Y1 Two-tone horn
PA00 No self-collection
PGP1 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
PGW0 Without Car2X
PKS0 Without head-up display
PK8B Notchback